India Power Corporation (Bodhgaya) Limited
(A company under CIRP)

LIST OF CLAIM OF FINANCIAL CREDITORS:

Amount
S. Total Claim Amount Amount Admitted .
N: f “redi .
No Name of the Creditor Submitted (INR) (INR) Re(jlilcli;id

Palm Products

1 . . 2,083,016,777 2,083,016,777 -
Private Limited

India Power
N
g  [ROTRErENEn 230,755,630 230,755,630 .
Limited #
TOTAL 2313772407 2.313,772,407 :

# India Power Corporation Limited has been admitted as a Financial Creditor 'Related
Party' as per Section 5 (24) of IBC 2016 and on the basis of the provisions of Section 21
of IBC, a Financial Creditor Related Party shall not have any right of representation,
participation or voting in a meeting of the committee of creditors.

Notes:

1. The list of Financial Creditors is as per claims received in Form C till 31st July
2020

2. In case of any additional information warranting modification in the claim value (s)
admitted, the same shall be made and the List of Creditors shall be accordingly
revised.

3. In the event you have submitted a claim which is not getting reflected in this list
or in case of any clarification regarding claims, please write to cirp.ipcbl@gmail.com




